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Wettkampf-Nr.

236

50m Brust Manner Finale

A-Finale
0 Marc Beier 2001
1 Gabriel Dumitrache 2001
2 Kacper Rybarczyk 2001
3 Moritz Blanke 2001
4 llja Rudnev 2001
5 Adrian Mandroc 2001
6  Edward Ageev 2001
7 Piotr Moson 2001
8  Danilo Frias Rodriguez 2001
9  Jiri Vojtech 2001

Wettkampf-Nr. 235

50m Brust Manner Finale

A-Finale
0  Marko-Matteus Langel 1999
1 Jason-Noah Miiller 1999
2 Johann-Ludwig Herzog 1999
3 Jan Kalusowski 2000
4 Daniel Kertes 1999
5 Sascha Wolf 1999
6 Max Jakobsche 1999
7 Ricki Kéhler 1999
8 Eric Friese 1999
9  Filip Wojciechowski 1999

Wettkampf-Nr. 234

50m Brust Manner Finale

A-Finale
0  Paul Wohlrabe 1997
1 Valts Feldbergs 1997
2 Partik Zlatics 1998
3 Chris Kerber 1997
4 Milton Lauritsen 1998
5  David Ludwig 1997
6 Josef Onderka 1997
7 Niclas Gobert 1997
8  Ondrej Sorm 1997
9 Wiktor Perkowski 1998

GER
ROM
POL
GER
CZE
ROM
GER
POL
GER
CZE

EST
GER
GER
POL
SWE
GER
GER
GER
GER
POL

GER
LAT
HUN
GER
SWE
GER
CZE
GER
CZE
POL

SG Schdneberg

C.N. E. Racovita Bucharest
UKS Wilanowia
Zehlendorfer TSV v. 1888
SK Motorlet Praha

C.N. E. Racovita Bucharest
SV Wfr. Brandenburg

H20 Jastrzebie Zdroj

SC Eintracht Berlin

USK Praha

Ujumise Spordiklubi

SC Plauen 06

ESV Frankfurt Oder 48
MKS Trojka Lodz
Angelholms Simséllskap
SV Lok Leipzig-Mitte

SG Schoneberg

1. Dresdner SG
Potsdamer SV

MKS Trojka Lodz

SC Chemnitz von 1892
Kipsala Swim Club Ridzene
Bajai Spartacus VSC

1. Dresdner SG
Angelholms Simséllskap
SC Chemnitz von 1892
Lokomotiva Beroun

TSV Schmiden

SK Motorlet Praha

UKS Wilanowia

00:51,06
00:49,85
00:48,99
00:47,68
00:45,31
00:45,94
00:48,69
00:49,29
00:50,40
00:52,40

00:41,51
00:40,99
00:40,42
00:39,87
00:38,78
00:39,75
00:40,32
00:40,58
00:41,22
00:41,67

00:35,69
00:35,43
00:35,27
00:35,03
00:34,37
00:34,45
00:35,18
00:35,35
00:35,60
00:35,72

*) keine Riickerstattung des Meldegeldes
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Wettkampf-Nr. 233

50m Brust Manner Finale

A-Finale

OCONOUORAWNERO

Tim Seifert

Jorgen S. Brathen
Marcin Piekarski
Marten Tonjes
Dennis Sommer
Victor Klugel

Juraj Klatik
Yannick Lindenberg
Cseke Csomor

Max Zimmermann

Wettkampf-Nr. 232

50m Brust Manner Finale

A-Finale

OCONOOUIAWNELO

Alexander Sire

Kader Afane-Abdel
Hans-Joachim Backer
Jacob Thoft

Fjodors Mjasojedovs

Leo Endres

Markus Vindenes

Nils Wich-Glasen
Kristofers Pone
Christoffer Tofte Hamborg

Wettkampf-Nr. 231

50m Brust Manner Finale

A-Finale

O©CO~NOOOAWNEFO

Sebastian Wigstrom
Maximilian Wolff

Loris Facci

Francesco Di Lecce
Nabil Kebbab

Erik Steinhagen
Vaidotas Blazys
Andrea Agius

Thomas Dahl Sorensen
Maik Ludtke

1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995

1993
1994
1993
1993
1994
1993
1994
1994
1993
1993

1991
1991
1983
1991
1983
1989
1992
1990
1992
1992

GER
NOR
POL
GER
GER
SWE
SVK
GER
HUN
GER

NOR
ALG

GER
SWE
LAT

GER
NOR
GER
LAT

NOR

NOR
GER
ITA
ITA
ALG
GER
LTU
MLT
DEN
GER

SV Zwickau 04
Lorenskog-Raelingen KSK
UKS Shark Rudna

SSG Bremen / Bremerhaven
DSV Jugendteam

Ss71

STU Trnava

SSC Berlin-Reinickendorf
Bajai Spartacus VSC

SSV Freiberg

NTG

Fed. Algerienne Natation
SC Magdeburg
Simklubben RAN

Kipsala Swim Club Ridzene
SG Bamberg
Vestkantsvommerne

SSG 81 Erlangen

Kipsala Swim Club Ridzene
Vestbyen Trondheim

Baerumsvommerne

SG Steglitz-Berlin

Centro Nuoto Torino
Rari Nantes Torino

Fed. Algerienne Natation
SG Essen

Kaunas PM

ASA Malta Team

Tune L.F.

LSN Landesauswabhl

00:33,20
00:32,04
00:31,56
00:31,25
00:31,08
00:31,18
00:31,47
00:31,97
00:32,07
00:33,28

00:31,62
00:30,90
00:30,65
00:30,15
00:29,63
00:29,73
00:30,59
00:30,69
00:31,47
00:31,78

00:30,47
00:30,36
00:29,94
00:28,86
00:28,71
00:28,75
00:29,72
00:30,00
00:30,44
00:31,04

*) keine Riickerstattung des Meldegeldes
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